UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	rskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	224 - JPMORGAN	•
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	54291592	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	ı
File w'th: /Cook, IL	<u>-</u>	



Doc#: 1616517031 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/13/2016 01:10 PM Pg: 1 of 4

	CING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
0325219053	9/9/2003 CC IL Cock

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	e in tem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name di.ate affected collateral in item 8	e of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nent ider iffied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Se e law	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
☐ PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects ☐ Debtor <u>or</u> ☐ Secured Party of record		D name: Complete item DELETE name or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record nam item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In	formation Change - provide valv one name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1419 West Diversey LLC	04		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignmen 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (i. e exact full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (i. e. exac. full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (u.e. exac., ful	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (t. e exac ful	I name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (u.e. exac., ful	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	suffix

9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	name of authorizing Debtor		į
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			·
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			,
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)*NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 1419 West Diversey LLC

0000738200

1419 West Diversey LLC

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1616517031 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	1			
25219053 9/9/2003 CC IL Cook				
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	:			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
<u>O</u>				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
0,			FOR FILING OFFICE US	
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (*) ame of a current Debtor of record re one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	quired for indexing purp any part of the Debtor's	ooses only in some filing of name); see Instructions if r	fices - see Instruction item name does not fit	13): Provide or
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			*	
1419 West Diversey LLC				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	J. J. J.			
	J.	C/6/4's		
		`		
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate:	The co	
	17. Description	`	The co	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collaterat ☒ is filed as a fixture.	17. Description See atta	of real estate: ached Exhibits.		
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park	way	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta	of real estate: ached Exhibits.	way	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park	way	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park	way	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta 1419 W Chicago	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park o, Illinois, 60614	way	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta 1419 W Chicago	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park o, Illinois, 60614	way 4	-0000
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixtur Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description See atta 1419 W Chicago	of real estate: ached Exhibits. Diversey Park o, Illinois, 60614	way 4	-0000

1616517031 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT BANK ONE, NA, AS SECURED PARTY, AND 1419 WEST DIVERSEY, LLC, AS DEBTOR

All present and future apparatus, machinery, equipment, furniture, fixtures and articles of personal property of any and every kind and nature whatsoever, required for use in or on or in connection with the real property described upon Exhibit "B" hereto, or the management, maintenance, operation or business thereof and all replacements thereof, substitutions therefor and accessions thereto, including, without limitation, any such item now or at any time or times hereafter situated thereon and used to supply or otherwise deliver heat, gas, air conditioning, water, light, electricity, power, plumbing. or other su. refrigeration, sprinkling, ventilation, mobility, communication, incineration and all other TOP or other such services.

1616517031 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "B" TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT BANK ONE, NA, AS SECURED PARTY, AND 1419 WEST DIVERSEY, LLC, AS DEBTOR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 3, 4, 5 AND THE WEST 17 FEET OF LOT 6 IN LENBECKE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 5 IN BLOCK 45 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST ½ OF THE SOUTHWEST ½ OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, II LINOIS.

PIN:

14-29-302-020-0000 14-29-302-054-0000

Common Address:

1419 W Diversey Parkway
Chicago, Illinois 60614

Doc 1D 333295 1

2